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100

MON
ON

GA
LIA

 CO
UN

TY

®®
CEMETERY

(1)

100

82

(3)
262

45

(A)

BOYD RUN

1176

1176

282

280.5

(A)

1244.6

100

70

10
0

132

(3)

(2)

165

100

(1-A) PR
ES

TO
N C

OU
NT

Y

LOC.?

15
0

132

15
6.2

BOYD RUN

10
0

15
0

230

264

165

254

1176

(1)

576.2

(4)

236.5

254

203

(B)

213

(A)

2599.9

(1)

(8)

15
0

507.3

30
0

246

231

104

230

70

100

86

320

82

262

(2)

8.82 Ac.

.14 Ac.

.59 Ac.

8.98 Ac.1.24 Ac.

4.01 Ac.

1.43 Ac.

15.44 Ac.

14.15 Ac.

1.5 Ac.

.13 Ac.
.39 Ac.

.5 Ac.

34.4 Ac.

1.17 Ac.

2.01 Ac.

1.05 Ac.

.23 Ac. .18 Ac.

19.66 Ac.

1.77 Ac.

27.7  Ac.

1 Ac.

1.33 Ac.
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